
 

 

Castle Calendar 2025/26 
 

September 2025  October 2025  November 2025  December 2025 

Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  40   1 2 3 4 5  44      1 2  49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14  41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12  45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21  42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19  46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16  51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28  43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26  47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23  52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

40 29 30       44 27 28 29 30 31    48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  1 29 30 31     

                                   

January 2026  February 2026  March 2026  April 2026 

Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

1    1 2 3 4  5       1  9       1  14   1 2 3 4 5 

2 5 6 7 8 9 10 11  6 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

3 12 13 14 15 16 17 18  7 9 10 11 12 13 14 15  11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15  16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

4 19 20 21 22 23 24 25  8 16 17 18 19 20 21 22  12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22  17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

5 26 27 28 29 30 31   9 23 24 25 26 27 28   13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29  18 27 28 29 30    

                  14 30 31               

                                   

May 2026  June 2026  July 2026  August 2026 

Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

18     1 2 3  23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  27   1 2 3 4 5  31      1 2 

19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10  24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14  28 6 7 8 9 10 11 12  32 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17  25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21  29 13 14 15 16 17 18 19  33 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24  26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28  30 20 21 22 23 24 25 26  34 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31  27 29 30       31 27 28 29 30 31    35 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

                           36 31       
 

School Term Dates Last day in school Return to school                                                      Inset Days Dates for your Diary - Autumn 1 Term  

Autumn Half Term Thursday 23rd October 2025 Monday 3rd November 2025 Monday 1st Tuesday 2nd September 2025 Halloween Disco Wednesday 22nd October 2025 

Christmas Holidays Thursday 18th December 2025 Tuesday 6th January 2026 Friday 24th October 2025 Friday 19th December 2025 Monday 5th January 2026 Autumn Term Parents Evening Week commencing: 10th November 2025 

Spring Half Term Thursday 12th February 2026 Monday 23rd February 2026 Friday 13th February 2026  Monday 20st July 2026 Dates for your Diary - Autumn 2 Term  

Easter Holidays Friday 27th March 2026 Monday 13th April 2026                                               Statutory Assessments Castle Carol Service and Nativity 
Story at St Peters Church 

Wednesday 10th December 2025 

May Day Bank Holiday Friday 4th May 2026 Tuesday 5th May 2026 Year 6 SATS Monday 11th – Thursday 14th May 2026 Christmas Play – KS1 Friday 12th December 2025 

Summer Half Term Friday 22nd May 2026 Tuesday 2nd June 2026 Year 1 Phonics Screening Check Monday 8th June – Friday 12th June 2026 Christmas Party & Special Guests Wednesday 17th December 2025 

Summer End  Friday 17th July 2026 TBC Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check Monday 1st June – Friday 12th June 2026 Songs Around the Christmas Tree Thursday18th December 2025 
 

https://www.calendarpedia.co.uk/

